== BURGERS

Our custom 100% Angus beef blend, no added hormones

or antibiotics, humanely raised and grazed in the USA

ShackBurger® Single 9.50
Cheese, lettuce, tomato, ShackSauce  Double 12.75
SmokeShack® Single 11.50
Cheese, bacon, cherry peppers, Double 14.75
ShackSauce

Shack Stack® 15.75

Cheeseburger topped with a ‘Shroom Burger,
lettuce, tomato, ShackSauce

Avocado Bacon Burger Single 13.00
Cheese, avocado, bacon, ShackSauce Double 15.75

Veggie Shack % vegetarian 11.25
Veggie burger made with mushrooms, carrots, quinog;
topped with cheese, crispy onions, pickles, ShackSauce

Cal
500
760

570
830

770

610
870

630

Before placing your order, please inform your cashier if someone in your party has

a food allergy.

‘Shroom Burger 2 vegetarian 11.75
Crisp-fried portobello mushroom stuffed with cheese;
topped with lettuce, tomato, ShackSauce

Cheeseburger
Add your choice of toppings

Single 9.50
Double 12.75

Add fresh avocado

Add applewood-smoked bacon
Gluten-free bun

@ﬁ; CRINKLE CUT FRIES

Crispy and cut from golden potatoes

Fries 6.50

Cheese Fries 7.25
Topped with cheese sauce

Bacon Cheese Fries 8.25
Topped with cheese sauce and bacon

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.

Additional nutritional information available upon request.
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] DRINKS

Cadl

Featured Flavor

Strawberry Lemonade

$550 L6.75 140-230 ]

Fresh Lemonade §5.25
Made in-house with real cane sugar L6.25
Fifty/Fifty™ §5.25
Half lemonade, half organic iced tea L6.25
SHACK |:0® Bottled Water 5.00
Still or Sparkling

Organic Brewed Iced Tea $4.50
Brewed fresh daily L5.25
Fountain Soda 54.75

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mug Root Beer, Crush Orange, L5.25
Starry, Ginger Ale, Pepsi Zero Sugar

Draft Beer 160z Draft 10.00
Coors Lite, Modelo Especial, Bud Lite
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3 CHICKEN

Hand-breaded to order, no added antibiotics,
never frozen, always fresh

Cadl

Chicken Shack™ .25 550
Crispy chicken breast, buttermilk herb mayo,
lettuce, pickles
Avocado Bacon Chicken 13.25 680
Crispy chicken breast, avocado, bacon,
buttermilk herb mayo, lettuce, pickles

@ Cal
Hot Dog 6.50 350
100% beef from Vienna® Beef
Add our cheese sauce +1.25 80



SHAKES &
FROZEN CUSTARD

Soft, premium ice cream, made in-house daily only with the

good stuff: real cane sugar and cage-free eggs

Front Runner Shake 8.75

Cal

970

Vanilla frozen custard blended with chocolate + chocolate chip

cookies, topped with cookie crumble and sprinkles.

Classic Shakes 8.00
Hand-spun every single time

Vanilla Je terel TERET QW Y Strawberry

Add whipped cream +0.50

Floats 8.25
Root beer, Creamsicle®

Custard Cups Single 6.25
Vanilla or Chocolate Double 7.50

680-850

70

430/440

280/310
450/490

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutritional advice, but calorie needs

vary. Additional nutritional information available upon request.

MONMOUTH PARK

Front Runner
Shake

A double cookies + cream shake! Vanilla custard blended
with chocolate + chocolate chip cookies, topped
with cookie crumble and sprinkles.




